Programs at Moraine Park Technical College

Fond du Lac High School

Career Prep Course Offerings
2014-2015 School Year

Accounting

Accounting Assistant
Administrative Professional
Artisan Baking Certificate
Automotive Technician

Automotive Technology

Business Management - Management and Supervision

Business Management - Marketing

Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship

Child Care Services

Chiropractic Assistant: Office Certificate
Chiropractic Specialist

Culinary Arts

Culinary Basics Certificate
Deli/Bakery Certificate

Digital Marketing

Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Preschool Credential Certificate
Electronic Publishing Certificate
Entrepreneurship Certificate

Food Production Certificate

Food Service Production

Graphic Communications

Health Care Leadership Certificate
Health Information Technology
Hotel/Hospitality Management
Human Resources

IT - Web Designer/Developer
Leadership Development

Medical Assistant

Medical Billing Specialist Certificate
Medical Coding Specialist

Medical Office Specialist

Office Software Suite Certificate
Paralegal

Principles of Management Certificate
Quality/Supervision Certificate
Respiratory Therapist

Surgical Technology

Welding

*Computer Literacy transfers to all
Associate & Technical Degree Programs

MPTC and High School Course Titles
Moraine Park Course Name Fond du Lac High School Course Name m

Accounting 1

Personal Finance

Computer Literacy (Microsoft Office)
Beginning Photoshop
Dreamweaver/Flash

Marketing Basics

Introduction to Business

Business Law

Supervision

Foundation of Early Childhood Education
Food Principles 1

Sanitation & Safety

Introduction to Welding Processes
Engine Repair 1

Auto Service Fundamentals
Electronic & Electrical Systems 1
CAD 3-D - Solidworks

Technical Math 1A

Technical Math 1B
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Accounting |

Personal Finance

Software Applications
Creative Visual Applications
Web Design

Advanced Marketing
Business Management
Business Law

Business Management
Intro to Early Childhood
Culinary Arts 3

Culinary Arts 3

Metal Fabrication 2
Automotive Systems 2
Automotive Systems 2
Automotive Systems 2
Technical Communications
Technical Math 1A
Technical Math 1B
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103
103
103
104
105
105
196
307
316
316
442
602
602
602
617
804
804
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112
170
159
170
193
160
110
160
191
148
100
147
309
103
107
125
114
113
114
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