	<u> </u>	/ ₹	/ 👸	/ 👸	/ ଓ	/ 3	ر م	/ 👸	/ 45°	<u> </u>	/ Ę	/ Ę	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	/ ž	1 8	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	/ ବ୍ଜ୍ଜୁ	/ s ²	13
Accounting	Х			Χ	Χ						Χ								
Accounting Assistant	Х			Х	Χ						Χ								
Administrative Professional					Х						Χ								
Artisan Baking Certificate																		Χ	
Automotive Technician		Χ			Χ			Χ	Х										
Automotive Technology		Χ			Χ			Χ	Χ										
Business Management - Management and Supervision				Χ	Х						Χ			Χ					
Business Management - Marketing				Χ	Χ						Χ			Χ					
Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship				Χ	Х						Χ			Χ					
Child Care Services					Χ					Χ									
Chiropractic Assistant: Office Certificate															Х				
Chiropractic Specialist					Χ										Χ				
Culinary Arts					Χ	Χ												Χ	
Culinary Basics Certificate																		Χ	
Deli/Bakery Certificate																		Χ	
Digital Marketing					Х						Х			Χ					
Early Childhood Education					Χ					Х									
Early Childhood Preschool Credential Certificate										Х									
Electronic Publishing Certificate			Χ																
Entrepreneurship Certificate					Χ						Χ								
Food Production Certificate						Χ												Х	
Food Service Production					Х	Х												Χ	
Graphic Communications			Χ		Χ								Χ						
Health Care Leadership Certificate																			Х
Health Information Technology															Χ				
Hotel/Hospitality Management																		Χ	Х
Human Resources					Χ						Х								
IT - Web Designer/Developer					Х		Х												
Leadership Development					Χ						Х								Х
Medical Assistant															Χ				
Medical Billing Specialist Certificate															Χ				
Medical Coding Specialist															Χ				
Medical Office Specialist															Χ				
Office Software Suite Certificate																Х			
Paralegal	Х			Х															
Principles of Management Certificate																			Х
Quality/Supervision Certificate																			Χ
Respiratory Therapist					Х										Х				
Surgical Technology					Х										Х				
Welding					Х							Х							
*Computer Literacy transfers to all					х														
Associate & Technical Degree Programs																			

	MPTC and High School Course Title	S		
Moraine Park Course Name	Fond du Lac High School Course Name	Subject	Course	Credits
Accounting 1	Accounting I	101	112	4
Personal Finance	Personal Finance	101	170	3
Computer Literacy (Microsoft Office)	Software Applications	103	159	1
Beginning Photoshop	Creative Visual Applications	103	170	2
Dreamweaver/Flash	Web Design	103	193	3
Marketing Basics	Advanced Marketing	104	160	1
Introduction to Business	Business Management	105	110	3
Business Law	Business Law	105	160	3
Supervision	Business Management	196	191	3
Foundation of Early Childhood Education	Intro to Early Childhood	307	148	3
Food Principles 1	Culinary Arts 3	316	100	3
Sanitation & Safety	Culinary Arts 3	316	147	2
Introduction to Welding Processes	Metal Fabrication 2	442	309	4
Engine Repair 1	Automotive Systems 2	602	103	2
Auto Service Fundamentals	Automotive Systems 2	602	107	2
Electronic & Electrical Systems 1	Automotive Systems 2	602	125	2
CAD 3-D - Solidworks	Technical Communications	617	114	3
Technical Math 1A	Technical Math 1A	804	113	3
Technical Math 1B	Technical Math 1B	804	114	2